HKTDC Hong Kong International |Returnto:

FORM 7 Jewellery Show 2025
BEEEEEEFEPSEH%RER2025 Exhibition Services Department
4-8/3/2025 Hong Kong Trade Development Council

Unit 13, Expo Galleria, HKCEC,
1 Expo Drive, Wanchai, Hong Kong

Exchange of

Deadline Standard Booth Facilities (FA069) |Attn : Mr. Angus Ng
21 Jan 2025 Email : hkijs.es@hktdc.org

(For Standard Booth Exhibitors Only)  |Fax :(852) 3521-0450

Without additional cost, standard booth exhibitors are allowed to exchange certain
facilities upon request on or before 21 Jan 2025. Please refer to the available exchange
options below and fill in the desired quantities.
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Booth Package No. :

Furniture exchange options

o (pcs) Tall Showcases change to Table Showcase Counters o 1mH or o 0.75mH
o (pcs) Table Showcase Counters change to Information Counters o 1mH or o 0.75mH

Lighting exchange options

O (pcs) Long-arm Spotlights change to LED Fluorescent Tubes
o (pcs) LED Fluorescent Tubes change to Short-arm Spotlights
Remarks

1. One-to-one exchange basis only.

2. No exchange options other than the above given.

3. No refunds will be given to exchanged / deleted items.
4. Late submissions will not be entertained.

Company Name :
Booth No.

Person to Contact : Position

Tel. Fax
Signature : Date
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Contact Information Bi4%E0El

Hall In-charge | & A Telephone / EiE | E-mail / EE}

1A-1B Ms Oasis Chan [EyEE/NE 852-2240 5440 oasis.ky.chan@hktdc.org
1C - 1E, 1CON Mr Tom Tse =HERRSEA 852-2240 5465 tom.wy.tse@hktdc.org
3B, 3C Ms Christine Ng {H &K/ NH 852-2240 5502 christine.tk.ng@hktdc.org
3D, 3E,

3CONO032-069

Ms Faith Yeung #5E.55/NE

852-2240 5476

faith.cl.yeung@hktdc.org

3F

Mr Jason Wong = g#E 4

852-2240 5424

jason.ck.wong@hktdc.org

3G,
3CONO001-031

Mr Ricardo Chan [HfEESE4E

852-2240 5487

ricardo.tk.chan@hktdc.org

5B, 5CON020-045,
065-171

Ms Yuki Yuen ZEI5HK/NEH

852-2240 5416

yuki.hl.yuen@hktdc.org

5CA-CC Mr Lung Chan [fEgESLE 852-2240 5479 | lung.hl.chan@hktdc.org
5CD - 5EH Mr Andy Ng ZFEHE4 852-2240 5435 andy.kw.ng@hktdc.org
5FA - 5FE Mr Lung Chan BBERESE 852-2240 5479 | lung.hl.chan@hktdc.org
5FF - 5GH,

5CON046-064

Ms Kristy Wong =i aw/ N

852-2240 5475

kristy.cs.wong@hktdc.org

Grand Hall

Mr Angus Ng S={EEFEIeA

852-2240 5492

angus.wh.ng@hktdc.org

Convention Hall

Mr Manis Yip EERESC4E4

852-2240 5477

manis.km.yip@hktdc.org
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